STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY OF OKLAHOMA CITY

(Name ot Municipality)

MUNICIPAL CANDIDATE COMMITTEE
CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT " Mt 31 ™t 19 33

Full Legal Name of Candidate

NATHANIEL HARDING ... |AMENDED:
Full Name of Committee S s R

NATHANIEL HARDING FOR WARD 6 2019

[l RYAREY

Complete Name of Office Sought
OKLAHOMA CITY COUNCIL - WARD 6

Special or Genera) Election' Date’

FEBRUARY 12, 2019

Type of Repott
Quarterly

Reporting Period:
APRIL 1, 2018 - JUNE 30, 2018

NO ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contributions, incur any loans, or expend any funds
during this reporling period.

D FINAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics Rules and has no funds remaining.

D Debt. This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which was resolved as indicated on Schedule J.

SCHEDULE SUMMARY L R
: 1. REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE: $0.00
2. | Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedulc B]
3. [Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A] $19,675.00 $19,675.00
4. | Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A]
5. | Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A]
6. | All Other Funds [Schedule B]
7. | Loans [Schedule C] $ 349.00 $ 349.00
8. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED: $ 20,024.00 $ 20,024.00
9. |In Kind Contributions [Schedule D]
10. | TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED: $ 20,024.00 $ 20,024.00
11. | Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] $776.90 $776.90
12. | Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E]
13. | Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F]
14. | Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for transfers to new committee]
15. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE: $776.90 $776.90
16. | Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B]
17. | Debt from Prior Committee
1. P ERCRING FERIODIENING B A NCE: $19.247.10)  $19,247.10

By signing, electronic or otherwise, nmy name below, I, acknowledge that the information submilted is complete, irue
and accurate as of the date submitted. I understand the failure to provide such information is a violation of the laws of
Oklahoma. I understand that I can update the information above at any time by filing an amended Contributions and

Expenditures Report.

7/31/2018

N, Ha ke,

Date submitted

Officer’s signature

2015 County Candidate CE Report
Version 2015.3



COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended:[ |

Full Legal Name of Candidate (il applicable)
NATHANIEL HARDING

Full Name of Committee

NATHANIEL HARDING FOR WARD 6 2019

Type of Report Reporting Period: Number (if assigned)
Quarterly APRIL 1, 2018 TO JUNE 30, 2018
Contributions of $50 or | Number Reporting Period Total Aggregate
less 6 $ 150.00 $ 150.00
CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50
Contributor Information Reporti Agoresate
Date [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] Type of Contributor | Amount P ep:; Tntg | g,% tgl
[Name of Commitiee, Committee #] €rio ota ota

6/12/18 CHRIS HILL INDIVIDUAL
1 TOLEDO DR., OKC,0K 73170 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00
ENGINEER / BP

6/12/18 RYAN TUPPS INDIVIDUAL
3108 ROBIN RIDGE RD, OKC, OK 73120 $100.00 $ 100.00 $100.00
CONSULTANT / RSG

6/12/18 NEIL STANEK INDIVIDUAL
912 NW 17 ST., OKC, OK 73106 $ 200.00 $ 200.00 $ 200.00
CONSULTING / YZ RESOURCES

6/12/18 NICK WU, 4108 BENTBROOK PL. INDIVIDUAL
NORMAN, OK 73072 $ 200.00 $ 200.00 $ 200.00
FINANCE / MERRILL LYNCH

6/12/18 HOSSEIN FARZANEH INDIVIDUAL
249 NE 4TH ST, OKC, OK 73104 $ 250.00 $ 250.00 $ 250.00
ATTORNEY / HOME CREATIONS

6/12/18 SHANNON RICH INDIVIDUAL
1815 N. OLIE AVE., OKC, OK 73106 $ 250.00 $ 250.00 $ 250.00
OKLAHOMA HALL OF FAME

6/12/18 DERRICK OTT INDIVIDUAL
601 NW 15TH ST., OKC, OK 73103 $ 1,000.00 $ 1,000.00 $ 1,000.00
PRIVATE EQUITY / PARA EQUITY

6/13/18 GUS PEKARA INDIVIDUAL
8608 NW 73RD ST., OKC, OK 73132 $ 100.00 $100.00 $ 100.00
RETIRED

6/14/18 KEVIN BURKE, 6609 OAK HERITAGE INDIVIDUAL
TRAIL, EDMOND, OK 73025 $1,000.00| $1,000.00( $1,000.00
OWNER / JIMMY'S EGG

6/18/18 JOHN M. CHIP FUDGE, 726 W. INDIVIDUAL
SHERIDAN AVE. OKC, OK 73102 $1,000.00| $1,000.00 $ 1,000.00
CHAIRMAN / CLAIMS MANA GEMENT

6/19/18 MARGO HARDING, 631 NE 17TH ST., INDIVIDUAL
OKC, OK 73105 RETIRED / OIL & GAS $275.00 $ 275.00 $ 275.00

Schedule A - Pg. 1

$4475

Committee Schedule A

Version 2015.1




Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued
Amended: [ |

Full Nanie of Committee
NATHANIEL HARDING FOR WARD 6 2019

Reporting Pertod:
APRIL 1, 2018 TO JUNE 30, 2018

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
NATHANIEL HARDING

Type of Report

Quarterly

Number (if assigned)

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committec, Commiitce #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting
Period Total

Aggregate
Total

6/19/18

LAUREN EDWARDS,
1112 EMERALD ST., SAN DIEGO CA
92109 / NURSE

INDIVIDUAL

$ 300.00

$ 300.00

$ 300.00

6/19/18

CHARLES HARDING
15009 LAURIN LN, OKC, OK 73142
RETIRED

INDIVIDUAL

$ 300.00

$ 300.00

$ 300.00

6/19/18

MATTHEW EDWARDS, 1112 EMERALD
ST., SAN DIEGO CA 92109
LANDMAN / MINERALS CO.

INDIVIDUAL

$2,700.00

$2,700.00

$2,700.00

6/28/18

JAMES PICKEL
8420 N. EASTERN, OKC, OK 73131
GARDENER / PRAIRIE EARTH GARDEN

INDIVIDUAL

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

6/29/18

MIKE STEELE, 1001 W. WILSHIRE
BLVD., OKC, OK 73116
KIRKPATRICK OIL COMPANY

INDIVIDUAL

$ 150.00

$ 150.00

$ 150.00

6/29/18

JUSTIN BROWN
2525 NW 112TH ST., OKC, OK 73120
VARIOUS / CHOICE CAPITAL PARTNER

INDIVIDUAL

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

6/29/18

CARL EDWARDS
2925 REGENCY CT, OKC, OK 73120
RETIRED / REAL ESTATE

INDIVIDUAL

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

6/29/18

RUSTY LAFORGE
3324 QUAIL CREEK RD., OKC, OK 73120
ATTORNEY / MAMMOTH ENERGY

INDIVIDUAL

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

6/29/18

JOHN RICHARDSON
801 NW 15TH ST., OKC, OK 73106
CONSULTANT / SAGAC PUBLIC AFFAIR

INDIVIDUAL

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

6/29/18

DAVID HOUSTON, 6301 WATERFORD
BLVD., #410, OKC, OK 73118
WEALTH MGT. / DAVID HOUSTON

INDIVIDUAL

$ 1,000.00

$1,000.00

$ 1,000.00

6/29/18

STEPHEN PAYNE
1301 SHERWOOD LN, OKC, OK 73116
INVESTMENTS / HERITAGE TRUST

INDIVIDUAL

$ 1,000.00

$ 1,000.00

$ 1,000.00

6/29/18

TRENT SMITH
19 NE 50TH ST., OKC, OK 73105
SELF EMPLOYED

INDIVIDUAL

$ 1,000.00

$ 1,000.00

$ 1,000.00

Schedule A - Pg, 2

$8950

Committee Schedule A

Version 2015.1




COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended:[ ]

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
NATHANIEL HARDING

Full Name of Committec

NATHANIEL HARDING FOR WARD 6 2019

Type of Report Reporting Period: Number (if assigned)
Quarterly APRIL 1, 2018 TO JUNE 30, 2019
Contributions of $50 or | Number Reporting Period Total Aggregate
less
CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50
Contributor Information R ti Aggre
Date [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] Type of Contributor | Amount P ep:;r,; ntg | g,% tgla te
[Name of Committee, Committee #] £hiQ — ot
6/29/18 DENNIS BOREN, 6180 BOUCHER DR,, INDIVIDUAL
EDMOND, OK 73034 $2,000.00| $2,000.00| $2,000.00
HOME BUILDER / OWNER
6/29/18 ROBERT MCLAUGHLIN INDIVIDUAL
1506 GUILFORD LN, NICHOLS HILLS, $2.,700.00 $ 2,700.00 $2,700.00
OK 73120 / SQUARE DEAL CAPITAL ’ ’ ’
6/30/18 STEVE MASON INDIVIDUAL
824 NW 8TH, OKC, OK 73106 $ 200.00 $ 200.00 $ 200.00
ENGINEER / MASON REALTY
6/30/18 PATTI MELLOW INDIVIDUAL
4004 OAKDALE FARM CIRCLE $ 200.00 $ 200.00 $ 200.00
EDMOND, OK 73013 / DESIGNER
6/30/18 DAVID FERRIS INDIVIDUAL
439 NW 14TH ST., OKC, OK 73103 $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00
ENGINEER / DEVON ENERGY
6/30/18 ROBERT HEFNER V, 7303 WAVERLY INDIVIDUAL
AVE., NICHOLS HILLS, OK 73120 $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00
INVESTOR / HEFNER ENERGY
Schedule A - Pg. 3 $6100 C°m“‘i‘$‘:rssif)}:f§(‘)’ie5""l‘




COMMITTEE SCHEDULE C--LOANS

Amended:D
Tull Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Tfult Name of Committee
NATHANIEL HARDING NATHANIEL HARDING FOR WARD 6 2019
Type of Report Reporting Period Ethics Number
Quarterly APRIL 1, 2018 TO JUNE 30, 2018
BEGINNING OF REPORTING REPORTING PERIOD TOTAL OF END OF REPORTING PERIOD
PERIOD TOTAL LOAN BALANCE PAYMENTS MADE ON LOANS TOTAL LOAN BALANCE
0.00 0.00 349.00
SELF (Candidate) | | COMMERCIAL FINANCIAL INSTITUTION | | OTHER 3*° PARTY
NAME ADDRESS OTHER 3™ PARTY ONLY (Occupation and Employer)

NATHANIEL HARDING

320 NW 16TH ST
OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73103

Date of Loan

6/6/18 0

Interest Rate (0% by law if lender is self)

$ 349.00

Amount of Loan

Loan Terms:

THE LOAN SHALL BE REPAID ON DEMAND BY CANDIDATE AS FUNDS ARE
AVAILABLE IN THE SOLE DISCRETION OF THE CANDIDATE.

REPAYMENT INFORMATION

Reporting Period or Loan Beginning Balance

Reporting Period Ending Balance

Payment Dates

Description Am

ount Loan Balance

|| SELF (Candidate)

[ ] COMMERCIAL FINANCIAL INSTITUTION

[ ] OTHER 3*° PARTY

NAME

ADDRESS

OTHER 3*" PARTY ONLY (Occupation and Employer)

Datc of Loan

Tnterest Rate (0% by law il lender is self)

Amount of Loan

Loan Terms:

REPAYMENT INFORMATION

Reporting Period or Loan Beginning Balance

Reporting Period Ending Balance

Payment Dates

Description

Amount

Loan Balance

Committec Schedule C
Version 2015.3




COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Amended: D
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Full Name of Committee
NATHANIEL HARDING NATHANIEL HARDING FOR WARD 6 2019
Type of Report: Reporting Period
Quarterly APRIL 1, 2018 TO JUNE 30, 2018
Expenditures of $200 Number | Reporting Period Total | Aggregate Total
or less
GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING $200
Entity Receiving Expenditure Description of the Reporting
Date [Name, Address] or Categ(()ll.'y - Goods or Services Amount Period Angregla i
[Committee Name, Committee #] Expenditure Purchased Total ota
6/30/18 Anedot Ordinary and | Credit Card Processing
Fees - 1Q $776.90| $77690| $776.90

P. O. Box 84314 Necessary
Baton Rouge, LA 70884

Committee Schedule E
Version 2015.1



