STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY OF OKLAHOMA CITY (Name of Municipality)

MUNICIPAL CANDIDATE COMMITTEE CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 31 PH 12: 38

NATH.	Il Name of Candidate ANIEL HARDING	A A	MENDED:			
	e of Committee ANIEL HARDING FOR WARD 6 2019	0,11,717	LIGE OF			
Complete OKLAI	omplete Name of Office Sought OKLAHOMA CITY COUNCIL - WARD 6 Special or General Electronic Spe					
Type of F Quarte		Al-				
N	O ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contributions ring this reporting period.	s, incur any loans, or o	expend any funds			
FI	NAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics					
	Debt. This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which was n	resolved as indicated of	on Schedule J.			
	SCHEDULE SUMMARY	REPORTING PERIOD TOTAL	AGGREGATE TOTAL			
1,	REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE:	\$ 0.00				
2.	Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B]					
3.	Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A]	\$ 19,675.00	\$ 19,675.0			
4.	Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A]					
5,	Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A]					
6.	All Other Funds [Schedule B]					
7.	Loans [Schedule C]	\$ 349.00	\$ 349.00			
8.	TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED:	\$ 20,024.00	\$ 20,024.00			
9.	In Kind Contributions [Schedule D]					
10.	TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED:	\$ 20,024.00	\$ 20,024.00			
11,	Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E]	\$ 776.90	\$ 776.90			
12.	Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E]					
13.	Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F]					
14.	Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for transfers to new committee]					
15.	TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE:	\$ 776.90	\$ 776.90			
16.	Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B]					
17.	Debt from Prior Committee					
18.	REPORTING PERIOD ENDING BALANCE: [Line 1 + Line 8 - Line 15]	\$ 19,247.10	\$ 19,247.10			

Oklahoma. I understand that I can update the information above at any time by filing an amended Contributions and Expenditures Report. Note Il De

7/31/2018	Mary Hading
Date submitted	Officer's signature

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

THE HAVE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY			Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) NATHANIEL HARDING		Full Name of Committee NATHANIEL HARDING FOR WARD 6 2019	
Type of Report		ting Period:	Number (if and a 1)
Quarterly	APR	IL 1, 2018 TO JUNE 30, 2018	Number (if assigned)

Contributions of \$50 or	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate
less	6	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$50

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
6/12/18	CHRIS HILL 1 TOLEDO DR., OKC,OK 73170 ENGINEER / BP	INDIVIDUAL	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
6/12/18	RYAN TUPPS 3108 ROBIN RIDGE RD, OKC, OK 73120 CONSULTANT / RSG	INDIVIDUAL	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
6/12/18	NEIL STANEK 912 NW 17 ST., OKC, OK 73106 CONSULTING / YZ RESOURCES	INDIVIDUAL	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
6/12/18	NICK WU, 4108 BENTBROOK PL. NORMAN, OK 73072 FINANCE / MERRILL LYNCH	INDIVIDUAL	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
6/12/18	HOSSEIN FARZANEH 249 NE 4TH ST, OKC, OK 73104 ATTORNEY / HOME CREATIONS	INDIVIDUAL	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
6/12/18	SHANNON RICH 1815 N. OLIE AVE., OKC, OK 73106 OKLAHOMA HALL OF FAME	INDIVIDUAL	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
6/12/18	DERRICK OTT 601 NW 15TH ST., OKC, OK 73103 PRIVATE EQUITY / PARA EQUITY	INDIVIDUAL	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
6/13/18	GUS PEKARA 8608 NW 73RD ST., OKC, OK 73132 RETIRED	INDIVIDUAL	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
6/14/18	KEVIN BURKE, 6609 OAK HERITAGE TRAIL, EDMOND, OK 73025 OWNER / JIMMY'S EGG	INDIVIDUAL	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
/18/18	JOHN M. CHIP FUDGE, 726 W. SHERIDAN AVE. OKC, OK 73102 CHAIRMAN / CLAIMS MANAGEMENT	INDIVIDUAL	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
/19/18	MARGO HARDING, 631 NE 17TH ST., OKC, OK 73105 RETIRED / OIL & GAS	INDIVIDUAL	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00

Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

		Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)	Full Name of Committee	
NATHANIEL HARDING	NATHANIEL HARDING FOR WARD 6 2019	
Type of Report	Reporting Period:	Number (if assigned)
Quarterly	APRIL 1, 2018 TO JUNE 30, 2018	. , ,

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
6/19/18	LAUREN EDWARDS, 1112 EMERALD ST., SAN DIEGO CA 92109 / NURSE	INDIVIDUAL	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
6/19/18	CHARLES HARDING 15009 LAURIN LN, OKC, OK 73142 RETIRED	INDIVIDUAL	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
6/19/18	MATTHEW EDWARDS, 1112 EMERALD ST., SAN DIEGO CA 92109 LANDMAN / MINERALS CO.	INDIVIDUAL	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00
6/28/18	JAMES PICKEL 8420 N. EASTERN, OKC, OK 73131 GARDENER / PRAIRIE EARTH GARDEN	INDIVIDUAL	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
6/29/18	MIKE STEELE, 1001 W. WILSHIRE BLVD., OKC, OK 73116 KIRKPATRICK OIL COMPANY	INDIVIDUAL	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
6/29/18	JUSTIN BROWN 2525 NW 112TH ST., OKC, OK 73120 VARIOUS / CHOICE CAPITAL PARTNER	INDIVIDUAL	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
6/29/18	CARL EDWARDS 2925 REGENCY CT, OKC, OK 73120 RETIRED / REAL ESTATE	INDIVIDUAL	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
6/29/18	RUSTY LAFORGE 3324 QUAIL CREEK RD., OKC, OK 73120 ATTORNEY / MAMMOTH ENERGY	INDIVIDUAL	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
6/29/18	JOHN RICHARDSON 801 NW 15TH ST., OKC, OK 73106 CONSULTANT / SAGAC PUBLIC AFFAIR	INDIVIDUAL	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
6/29/18	DAVID HOUSTON, 6301 WATERFORD BLVD., #410, OKC, OK 73118 WEALTH MGT. / DAVID HOUSTON	INDIVIDUAL	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
6/29/18	STEPHEN PAYNE 1301 SHERWOOD LN, OKC, OK 73116 INVESTMENTS / HERITAGE TRUST	INDIVIDUAL	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
6/29/18	TRENT SMITH 19 NE 50TH ST., OKC, OK 73105 SELF EMPLOYED	INDIVIDUAL	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

		Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)	Full Name of Committee	
NATHANIEL HARDING	NATHANIEL HARDING FOR WARD 6 2019	9
Type of Report	Reporting Period:	Number (if assigned)
Quarterly	APRIL 1, 2018 TO JUNE 30, 2019	
C + 11 +1 00 00		

Contributions of \$50 or	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate
less			300000000000000000000000000000000000000

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$50

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
6/29/18	DENNIS BOREN, 6180 BOUCHER DR., EDMOND, OK 73034 HOME BUILDER / OWNER	INDIVIDUAL	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
6/29/18	ROBERT MCLAUGHLIN 1506 GUILFORD LN, NICHOLS HILLS, OK 73120 / SQUARE DEAL CAPITAL	INDIVIDUAL	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00
6/30/18	STEVE MASON 824 NW 8TH, OKC, OK 73106 ENGINEER / MASON REALTY	INDIVIDUAL	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
6/30/18	PATTI MELLOW 4004 OAKDALE FARM CIRCLE EDMOND, OK 73013 / DESIGNER	INDIVIDUAL	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
6/30/18	DAVID FERRIS 439 NW 14TH ST., OKC, OK 73103 ENGINEER / DEVON ENERGY	INDIVIDUAL	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
6/30/18	ROBERT HEFNER V, 7303 WAVERLY AVE., NICHOLS HILLS, OK 73120 INVESTOR / HEFNER ENERGY	INDIVIDUAL	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE C--LOANS

							Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if app NATHANIEL HARDING	licable)		Full Name of Com		P WARD 6	2010	
Type of Report				NATHANIEL HARDING FOR WARD 6 201 Reporting Period			Ethics Number
Quarterly	APR	IL 1, 2018 TO JU	NE 30, 2018				
DECIMINA OF DEPORT	TENIC	DE	PODTING BEHI	OD TOTAL O	are last	WD OF DED	ORTING PERIOD
BEGINNING OF REPORT PERIOD TOTAL LOAN BAI			PORTING PERI AYMENTS MAD				OAN BALANCE
0.00			0.00			3	349.00
SELF (Candidate)	COM	1MER	CIAL FINANC	IAL INSTITU	UTION	ТОТН	HER 3 RD PARTY
NAME			ADDRESS		OTHER 3 RD	PARTY ONLY	(Occupation and Employer)
NATHANIEL HARDING			/ 16TH ST OMA CITY OK 7	3103			
Date of Loan			ate (0% by law if lender	is self)	Amount of L	oan	
6/6/18	0				\$ 349.00		
			ALL BE REPAID THE SOLE DISC				FUNDS ARE
			Reporting Period	or Loan Beginning	Balance	Reporting	Period Ending Balance
REPAYMENT INFORM	MATIO	N					
Payment Dates		Desci	ription	An	ount		Loan Balance
			•				
			-				
							- PD - A DELL
SELF (Candidate)	COM	1MER	CIAL FINANC	IAL INSTITU			IER 3 RD PARTY
NAME		ADDRESS		OTHER 3 RD PARTY ONLY (Occupation and Employer)		(Occupation and Employer)	
Date of Loan	Ir	nterest R	ate (0% by law if lender	r is self)	Amount of I	nan	
Dute of Louis	"	Interest Rate (0% by law if lender is self) Amoun			7 tillouite of 2	and of Education	
Loan Terms:							
REPAYMENT INFORMATION Reporting Period or Loan Beginning Balance Reporting Period End					g Period Ending Balance		
Payment Dates		Desci	ription	An	nount		Loan Balance
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
	-						

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

			Amended: []
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)		Full Name of Committee	
NATHANIEL HARDING		NATHANIEL HARDING FOR WARD 6 2019	
Type of Report:	Reportin	ng Period	
Quarterly	APRIL	1, 2018 TO JUNE 30, 2018	

Expenditures of \$200	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total		
or less					

GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING \$200

Date	Entity Receiving Expenditure [Name, Address] or [Committee Name, Committee #]	Category of Expenditure	Description of the Goods or Services Purchased	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
6/30/18	Anedot P. O. Box 84314 Baton Rouge, LA 70884	Ordinary and Necessary	Credit Card Processing Fees - 1Q	\$ 776.90	\$ 776.90	\$ 776.90
						1 - 1
						,,